
Sovit Kumar Chakraborty <sovit@jrdcup.com>

20 M COW installed in Mumbai circle

Subodh Sonawane <subodh.sonawane@industowers.com> Thu, Aug 11, 2016 at 5:20 PM

To: Sovit Kumar Chakraborty <sovit@jrdcup.com>, Prem Naidu <premnaidu@jrdcup.com>

Cc: Praveen Dabhade <Praveen.Dabhade@industowers.com>, Sudhir Kachhara <sudhir.kachhara@industowers.com>,

Sameer Gite <sameer.gite1@industowers.com>, Naveen Toshniwal <naveen.toshniwal@industowers.com>

Dear JRDC Team,

We are please to inform that  we have successfully installed 1st 20m modified COW (Cell on Wheels) in Mumbai

circle.

We have received the timely support for material supply as well as installation. Your efforts are appriciated !!

Expecting the same support and promt response for the future sites also.

 

 

Regards

Subodh Sonawane

Manager – SCM

+91 9819465875
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DISCLAIMER

This email (including any attachments) is intended only for exclusive use of

addressee(s) and may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are

not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the

contents of this communication, being unlawful, is prohibited so please notify the

sender by email immediately and delete this communication without copying. Indus

Towers Limited (‘Indus’) does not accept responsibility for any loss arising from

unauthorized access to, or interference with the communication.

WARNING: Computer viruses can be transmitted via email. The recipient should check

this email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. Indus accepts no

liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this email.

20m COW_New Product Proto_Mumbai.pdf

467K

Jag Rattan Daan Singh & Co. Mail - 20 M COW installed in Mumbai circle https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=80ef44e22e&view=pt&q=su...

2 of 2 29-Nov-16 10:34 AM


